HUI ZHOU CITY TIAN XUN INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED
TEST REPORT
REPORT NUMBER
191000265TWN-001
ISSUE DATE
Nov. 15, 2019
PAGES

1. General Information
1.1 Identification of the EUT
Product: Remote controller
Model No.: 89466-95
Operating Frequency: 433.99 MHz
Rated Power: DC 3V from battery
Power Cord: N/A
Sample receiving date: Sep. 12, 2019
Sample condition: Workable
Test Date(s): Oct. 15, 2019 ~ Nov. 15, 2019
1.2 Additional Information about the Remote Controller and the String Light
This remote controller can be used with different string light. The explanation of differences
is as below.
Product name Model Number Different
Remote controller 89466-95 -
String Light LP-V24 24 lights
String Light LP-V18 18 lights
String Light LP-V15 15 lights
String Light LP-V12 12 lights
String Light LP-V10 10 lights
Note: The test results only applied with remote controller.
1.3 Adapter Information for String Light
The String Light will be supplied with a power supply from below list:
No. Model no. Specification